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Luxury Facial

Stop the Clock Facial

SKIN

MENU OF SERVICES

$70 | 45 Mins
$30 | BO Mins

$165

{Includes Dermaplaning, Microdermabrasion

and Hydrating Ultrasoundy}

Microdermabrasion
Dermaplaning Facial

Hydrating Ultrasound Facial
Deep Pore Cleansing Facial

Gentleman's Facial
Chemical Peels

Event Makeup
Lashes Application
Brow Tint

$95
$70
$90
$80
$90
Prices Vary

$75
$185 | Full set
$25

WAXING & BODY

Chin or Brows
Brows + Lip
Bikini
Brazilian
Underarms

Treatments:

Exfoliating Body Glow

Body Firming Wrap

Detoxifying Full Body

Mud Wrap

Add Ons: Scalp Massage $20

PACKAGES & GIFT CARDS AVAILABLE

For a complete menu with detailed descriptions, please visit our website.
1985 E. Glenn Ave Ste. 201, Auburn, AL 36830

WWW. auburnmedspa.com

$15
$20
$30
$65
$25

$65
$95

$150

3345012221

Lip Scrub & Mask $10

MED SPA

Laser Hair Reduction

Chin or Upper Lip

Bikini
Brazilian
Underarms

ipl Photofacial

Laser Vein Treatment
Tattoo Removal
Coolsculpting

Thermi Smooth

SkinPen® Microneedling

Platelet Rich Plasma Add On

Acupuncture

MASSAGE

90 Mins

80 Mins

Swedish Massage

Deep Tissue Massage

Prenatal Massage
Sea Holistic Massage

Couples Massage (60 Mins)

Swedish $150
Deep Tissue $170

$100
$200
$300
$150

$300

$100+

$280 | Treatment
$750 | cycle
$1200 | 4 Sessions
$325 | Treatment
$3285

$95 | 1st Treatment
$75 | 2nd Treatment

$75 1 $110
$85 | $125
$65 | 45 Mins
$95 | $135

Paraffin Treatment $25



