

www.auburnmedspa.com

·MENU OF SERVICES ·

. S		I K I	
• 5	ΚI	ΗN	

	\$70 I \$90 I			
	ф00 I	00	1 1 111 10	
	\$165			
rasion				

Stop the Clock Facial {Includes Dermaplaning, Microdermabrasion and Hydrating Ultrasound}	\$165
Microdermabrasion	\$95
Dermaplaning Facial	\$70
Hydrating Ultrasound Facial	\$90
Deep Pore Cleansing Facial	\$80
Gentleman's Facial	\$90
Chemical Peels	Prices Vary

Event Makeup	
Lashes Application	

Brow Tint

Mud Wrap

Luxury Facial

	→ / U
	\$90
al	\$80
	\$90
	Prices Vary
	\$75
	\$185 Full set
	\$25

\$150

·MED SPA·

aser Hair Reduction	
Chin or Upper Lip	\$100
Bikini	\$200
Brazilian	\$300
Underarms	\$150

ipl Photofacial	\$300
Laser Vein Treatment	\$100+

Tattoo Removal	\$250	-1	Treatment
Coolsculpting	\$750	ı	cycle

Thermi Smooth	\$1200 4 Sessions

SkinPen® Microneedling	\$325	I Treatment
Platelet Rich Plasma Add On	\$325	

Acupuncture	\$95	-	1st	Treatmen

\$75 L 2nd Treatment

· WAXING & BODY ·

Chin or Brows	\$15 \$20
Brows + Lip Bikini	\$30
Brazilian	\$65
Underarms	\$25
Treatments:	
Exfoliating Body Glow	\$65
Body Firming Wrap	\$95
Detoxifying Full Body	

· MASSAGE · 60 Mins I 90 Mins

Swedish Massage	\$75 \$110
Deep Tissue Massage	\$85 \$125
Prenatal Massage	\$65 45 Mins
Sea Holistic Massage	\$95 \$135
Couples Massage (60 Mins)	

Swedish \$150

Deep Tissue \$170

Add Ons: Scalp Massage \$20 • Lip Scrub & Mask \$10 • Paraffin Treatment \$25

· PACKAGES & GIFT CARDS AVAILABLE ·

For a complete menu with detailed descriptions, please visit our website.